
Recipient Committee 
Campaign Statement 
Cover Page 

Statement covers period 

10/23/2022 
from -------

th h 12131/2022 
roug --------

1. Type of Recipient Committee :All committees-Complete Parts1, 2.-a.and 4 

I!J Officeholder, Candidate Controlled Committee 

0 State Candidate Election Committee 

QRecalf 

{Also CDmplete Pa115} 

0 General PuiJlOSe Committee: 

Qsponsored 

0 Small Contributor CommiTtee 

0 Polffical Party/Central Committee 

3. Committee Information 

0 Primarily Formed Ballot Measure 
Comrniltee 

0 'Controlled 

0 Sponsored 

{AlSo Complete Patt6) 

0 Primarily formed Candidate/ 
Officeholder Committee 

{Also Complete Pad 7} 

I LD. NUMBER 1410836 

COMMmEE NAME {OR CANDIDATE'S NAME IF NO COMMITTEE) 

Anne Figueroa for RSM City Council2022 

STREET ADDRESS (NO P~O. BOX) 

 

cnv 

Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688 

STA<E 

MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO.ANDSTFIEETOR P.O. BOX 

 

cnv STATE 

Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688 

OPTIONAL: FAX/ E-MAIL ADDRESS 

ZIP CODE 

ZIP CODE 

AREA CODE/PHONE 

949-636-1422 

AREA CODE/PHONE 

Date of election if applicable: 
{Month, Day, Year) 

2. Type of Statement: 

0 Preelection statement 

{!I Semkmnual Statement 

0 TerminationStalement 
(Also file a Fmm 410 Tenninalion} 

0 Ame<1dment (Explain Below) 

Treasurer{s) 
NAME OF TREASURER 

Anne F~gueroa 

MAILING ADDRESS 

 

CITY 

~o Santa Margarita, CA 92688 

NAME OF ASSISTI\NTTREA&URER, IF ANY 

MAILING ADDRESS 

cnv 

OPTIONAL: FAX I E-MAil ADDRESS 

COVER PAGE 

Data Stamp ~~NIA 460 
Page __ 1 __ of~ 

0 Quarterly Statement 

0 Special Ocld.Year Report 

STATE ZIP CODE 

STATE ZIP CODE 

For OffiCial Use Only 

AREA. CODE/PHONE 

949-636-1422 

AREA CODEfPHONE 

4. Verification 
I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing th{s statement ar:~d to -the best of my knowledge the infonnation contained herein and in the attached sched~--.Q.re-and complete. I 
certify under penalty oi perjury under the laws of the- state of California that the foregoing is true and correct 

Exe<:u!ed <ln 

Executed on 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

01/2712023 
DA<E 

01/27/2023 

DA<E 

DA<E 

DA<E 

~·----------------------~~~-----------~ 
Sig~alure of Controlling Officeholder, Candida!e,. Stale Measurn Proponent 

~·------------------------------------------
Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measurn Proponent 

FPPC Form 460fJanf2016} 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (86&'275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 

----- ·--------·-------



Recipient Committee 
Campaign Statement 
Cover Page • Part 2 

5. Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Committee 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

Anne Figueroa 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATlON AND DISTRICT NUMBER IF APPUCABLE) 

City Council Member Rancho Santa Margarita 

RESIDEI>ITWJBUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET) 

 

CITY zw 

Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688 

Related Committees Not Included in this Statement: U$1 any committees 
not Included in this sf8temem thaL are =ntrolledby you or are plfmatilyfof'll7edtQ recefr,tecontribufions or 
makeexpeiJditures on bc/laffof yourcanrfidscy 

COMMfTTEE NAME l.D.!'<UMBER 

NAME OF TREASURER CONTROUEOCOMMITIEE? 

DYES 0No 
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS {NO P.O. BOX) 

STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

COMMITTEE NAME J.D. NUMBER 

NAME OF TREASURER CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? 

OvES 0No 
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS {NO P.O. BOX} 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA 

Powered by ISPolillcal.com 

COVER PAGE- PART 2 

CALIFORNIA 460 
FORM 

Page __ 2 __ of ____2!._ 

6" Primarily Formed Ballot Measure Committee 

NAME OF BAllOT MEASURE 

BALLOT NO. OR LETTER I JURISDICTION I g :::r 
Identify the controlling officeholder, .candidate, or state measure proponent, if 
any. 

NAME OF 0FFJC8-!0LDEA, CANDIDATE, OR PROPONENT 

OFRCESOUGHTOR HaD I DISTRICT NQ_ IF ANY 

7. Primarily Formed Candidate/Officeholder Committee List names of 
offic~older(s) orcandidate{s) for which UJis committee is priman7y formed. 

NAME OF OFFICEHOI.DER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME pF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOlDER OR CANDIDATE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

QOPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD D SUPPORT 

0 OPPOSE 

OARCESOUGHTORHELD 0 SUPPORT 

0 OPPOSE 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD OsuPPORT 

0 OPPOSE 

FPPC Amn 460 (Janl2016) 
FPPC AdVice: adVice@fppe.ca.gov (861i'275-3772} 

wwwJppe..ca.gov 



SUMMARY PAGE Campaign Disclosure Statement 
Summary Page 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. Statement covers period 

I CALIFORNIA 460 
I FORM · 

Anne Figueroa for RSM City Counci12022 

ColumnA 
Contributions Received TOTAL 11-!IS PERIOD 

(FROM ATIACHED SCHEDULES) 

1. Monetary Contributions ... .a ................................. . 
Schedule A. line 3 $ 1,250.00 

2. Loans Received .....•................•..........•.......•....•.. Schedule B. Line 3 5,500.00 

3. SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS .•••.••••..•••.••..••..• Add lines 1 +2 $ 6,750.00 

4. Nonmonetary Contributions ................................. . Schedule c, Line 3 0.00 

5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED. .•..•••.••.•...•.••••. AddUnes3+4 $ 6,750.00 

Expenditures Made 

6. Payments Made ............................................... . Schedule E. line 4 $ 2.448.50 

7. Loans Made •............•....•.••.......••..•......•.....•...... Schedule H. line 3 0.00 

B. SUBTOTAL CASH PAYMENTS. ............................. .. Add lines B + 7 $ 2448.50 

9. Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) ........................ .. Schedule Fr line 3 100.00 

10. Nonmonetary Adjustment ................................. . Schedule C, line 3 0.00 

11. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE. ....................... . Addlines8+9+ 10 $ 2548.50 

Current Cash Statement 

12. Beginning Cash Balance ...•.••......••...... PrevioasSl.!l11/11aJYPage, line 16 $ ____ ..!1-"023.!£,;o;5"9'-l 

13. Cash Receipts............................................. CotumnA,.Line3ahove 6,750.00 

14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash uoooo•·················· Schedule{. Une4 0.00 

15. Cash Payments .••..•. n·•································ CotumrtA,.lineBabove 2,448.50 

16. ENDING CASH BALANCE AddUnes12+13+14.thensubtractline15 $ 5,325.09 
-~---'-=;,;.;_-1 

ffthis is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero. 

17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED ....................... .. Scl1rNJu/e B, line 2 $ 0.00 

Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts 

18. Cash Equivalents ........................... . See instructions on reverse $ _____ o_.oo_ 

19. Outstanding Debts ............. .. Add line 2 + line 9 in Column B above $ ____ a2 ,=55::o::.o:.:.o 

Powered by IS PoliticaL-com 

1012312022 from------- __________ I 

1213112022 
through ------- Page _ _::3:__ of _1!.:5:__ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Columns 
CAU>IDAA "<EAR 
TOTAL TO DATE 

4,798.00 

8,450.00 

13,248.00 

0.00 

13,248.00 

$ -----'7"'2"'3"1~.1"-1 

0.00 

$ ____ 7~23<!.J1L,_.1U1_ 

100.00 

0.00 

~---~7'-'33""'1~.1,_,1_ 

To calculate Column B. 
add amounts in Column 
A to the corresponding 
amoun_ts from Column B 
of your last report Some 
amounis in Column A may 
be negative figures that 
should be subtracted from 
previous period amounts. If 
this is the first report being 
filed for this calendar year, 
only carry over the amounts 
from Lines 2, 7, and 9 (lf any). 

LD. NUMBER 

1410836 

Calendar Year Summary for Candidates 
Running in Both the State Primary and 
General Elections 

1/1 through 6/30 711 to-Date 

20. Contributions 
Received $ 0.00 • ___ _.:0~.00~ 

21. E:xpenOifutes 
Made • ___ ....,::0·:::00::_ • ___ ....,:0:;:.00:::.._ 

Expenditures Umit Summary for State 
Candidates 

22. Cumulative Expenditures Made* 
(If Subjectto Voluntary Expenditlire Limit} 

Date -of Election 
(mrnlddlyy) 

Total to Date 

$; ____ _ 

$. ____ _ 

$. ____ _ 

$; ____ _ 

.._Amounts in this section may be different from amounts 
reported in Column B. 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.cagov (86612.75-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A 
Monetary Contributions Received 

SEE iNSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Anne Figueroa for RSM City Council2022 

DATI' 
RECEIVED 

11/0312022 

11/03/2022 

12/1212022 

FULL NAME,. STREET ADDRESS ANDZfP CODE OF CONTRIBlfTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I. D. NUMBER) 

Sempra Energy 

 

San Dlego, CA 92101 

Southern carrfomia Edison 

 

Rosemead, CA9"1770 

Southern California Ecflson 

 

Rosemead, CA 91770 

Schedule A Summary 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

IF INDIVIDUAL. ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

{IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF 
BUSINESS} 

OIND 
OCOM 
l!JDTH 

0~ 
0 

OIND 
OCOM 
l!JOTH 
OPTY 
oscc 

0JND 
OCOM 
l!JDTH 

8~ 

SCHEDUL-E A 

Statement covers period CALIFORNIA460I 
FORM from __ _:1..:.012_312_0_2_2_ 

---------------
12131/2022 

through ------- Page ___ ,:.4_ of _..:1.:c5_ 

AMOUNT RECBVED 
THIS PERIOD 

150.00 

450.00 

550.00 

l.D. NUMBER 

CUMUlATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 -DEC. 31) 

400.00 

450.00 

1,000.00 

1410836 

PER ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

400.00 G-2-022 

450.00 G-2022 

1,000.00G~2022 

"'Contributor Codes 

1. Amount received this period- itemized monetary contributions. 1,150.00 
(lncludeai!ScheduleAsubtotals.) _______________________________ $ ___ :.:.;.::=:..:.. __ IND- Individual 

2. Amount received this period- unitemized monetary contributions of less than $100 ____ ~ ________ ~ $ ----1~00:=.0:.0:_ __ _ 

3. Total monetary contributions received this period. 

(add lines 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 1.) __________ - _ J'OTAL $ ___ 1-'.2-~_o_.o_o __ _ 

Powered by ISPoUfical.com 

COM - Recipient Committee 
{other than PTY orSCC) 

OTH- Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY - PoJitical Party 
SCC- Small ContributorCommitiee 



Schedule B - Part 1 
Loans Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Anne Figueroa for RSM City Council 2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF LENDER 

(IF COMMmEE, ALSO ENTER LD. NUMBER) 

Anne Figueroa 

 

Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688 

•0 IND 0 COM [J}TH 0 PTY0 SCC 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAM 
OF BUSINESS) 

Assemblymember Davies 

District Director 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

(a) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE 

BEGINNING THIS 
PERIOD 

{b) AMOUNT 
RECEIVED THIS 

PERIOD 

Statement covers period 

10/ZS/2022 
rrom ----------------

through ___ 1_213 __ 1_1Z_0_22 __ _ 

(c} AMOUNT PAID OR (~)OUTSTANDING (e) ~NTEREST 
PAID THIS 

PERIOD 
FORGIVEN THIS BALANCE AT CLOSE 

PERIOD"" OFTHISPERlOD 

0 PAJD 

$ 0.00 $ 1,950.00 0 

0 FORGIVEN 
RATE 

$ 0.00 12/31/2026 $· QOO 

DA.TEOUE 

0 PAID 

$ 0.00 $ 1,000.00 0 

D FORGIVEN 
RATE 

$ o_oo 12/31/2026 $ 0.00 

DATE DUE 

0 PAID 

$ 0.00 $ 5,500.00 0 

0 FORGIVEN 
RATE 

SCHEDULE 8 -PART 1 

CALIFORNIA 460 , 
I FORM i 
~ 

% 

% 

% 

5 15 Page ___ of __ _ 

1.0. NUMBER 

1410836 

$ 

$ 

$ 

(f) ORIGINAL 
AMOUNT OF 

LOAN 

1,950.00 

01/01/2021 

OA1E INCURRED 

1,000.00 

07127/2021 

DAlE INCURRED 

5,500.00 

(g) CUMUlATIVE 
CONTR!BIJTIONS TO 

DATE 

CALENDAR YEAR 

$ 5,500.00 

PERELECTlotr 

8,450.00 G-2022 

CALENDAR YEAR 

$ 5,500.00 

PER ELEC'TlON~ 

8,450.00 G-2022 

CAlENDAR YEAR 

$ 5,500.00 

PER E-LECTION""" 

8,450.00 G-2022 

$ __ o_.o_o_ $ 5,500.00 $ __ o._oo_ 12{31/2026 $ __ o_oo __ 11{11/2022 

DATE DUE 

0 PAID 

$ __ _ $. __ _ 

0 FORGIVEN 

$ __ _ $ __ _ $ __ _ 
DATE DUE 

SUBTOTALS $ 5,500.00 $ 0.00 $ 8,450_00 

0.00 % 

RATE 

$ __ _ 

$ 0.00 

DATE INCURRED 

$ __ _ 

CMBWARYEAR 

$ 0.00 

PER ELECTIQN-

paid by another party also must be reported on Schedule A. (Enter{e) on 
Schedule E, Une 3) FPPC Form 460 (Janf2016} !f required. FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (-866/275-3772} 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule B - Part 1 
Loans Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Anne Figueroa for RSM City Council 2022 

FULL NAME,.STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF lENDER 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER \.D. NUMBER) 

IF JNDJVIDUAL. ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

0FSE~EMPLOYEO,ENTERNAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

Amounts maybe rounded 
to whole dollars. 

{a} OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE 

BEGINNING THIS 
PERIOD 

(b) AMOUNT 
RECEIVED THIS 

PERIOD 

Statement covers period 

1012312022 
from ------------------

through __ 1_213_112_0_22 __ 

{c)AMOUNTPAIDOR (d)OUTSTANDING (e) INTEREST 
PAID THIS 
PERIOD 

FORGIVEN THIS BAlANCE AT CLOSE 
PERIOD'"" OF THIS PERIOD 

0 PAJD 

0.00 $ ___ _ 

D FORGIVEN 

$ __ _ 

RATE 

% 

•Q IND 0 COM 0oTH 0 PTY0 SCC 

$ __ _ s __ _ $ __ _ $ __ _ 
DATE DUE 

Schedule B Summary 
1. Loans received this period - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ $ ___ _::5::;,5::;0::;0;:;.0::;0;_ __ 

(Total Column (b) plus unttemized loans of Jess than $100.} 

2. Loans paid or forgiven this period $ o.oo 
(Total Column (c) plus loans under"$fllO-piilaorlorgiVeii)--------------------- ----"-----
(Include loans paid by a third party that are also itemized on Schedule A} 

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Une 21rom Une 1.)_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ NET $ -::--c:-"-5:..:,5.;.00': . .;.00'---:-:-
Enter the net here and on the Summary Page, Column A. Line 2 (May be a negative number) 

SUBTOTALS$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 

(Enter (e) 00 

SCHEDULE B- PART 1 

CALIFORNIA 460 
FORM 

Page __ 6_ of ___ 15 __ 

J.D. NUMBER 

1410836 

(f) ORIGINAL 
AMOUNT OF 

LOAN 

$ __ _ 

DATE INCURRED 

*Contributor Codes 

iND -Individual 

(g) 'CUMULATIVE 
CONTRIBUTIONS TO 

DATE 

CAL-ENDAR Y.EAR 

$ 0.00 

COM - Recipient Committee 
(other than PTY or SCC) 

OTH -Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY- Political Party 
SCC- Small Contributor Committee 

*Amounts forgiven or paJd by another party also must be reported on Schedule A 
"'* If required. Schedule E. Line 3) FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 

Powered by ISPofttical.com 

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3n2} 
www.fppc.ca.gov 

-~---··--··· 



Schedule B - Part 2 
Loan Guarantors 

NAME OF FILER 

Anne Figueroa for RSM City Council 2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF GUARANTOR 

(JF COMMnTEE, ALSO ENTER to. NUMBER) 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE 

0 IND 
OcoM 
DOTH 

O PTY 
sec 

0 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

{IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSJNESS) 

SCHEDULE B- PART 2 

Statement covers period 

I
' CALIFORNJA460 

FORM I 1012312022 
from ------- --------------
through __ 1::213:..:..:1::12::0::22=..__ Page _ _;7:__ 15 of _ _;__ 

LOAN 

LENDER 

DATE 

LO. NUMBER 

1410836 

AMOUNT CUMULATIVE TO 
GUARANTEED THIS DATE 

PERIOD 

CALENDAR DATE 

$ ____ , 

PER ELECTION 
(IF REQUIRED} 

BALANCE 
OIJTSTANDJNG 

TOOATE 

FPPC Form 460 (Janf2D16} 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (8661275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule C 
Nonmonetary Contributions Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Anne Figueroa lor RSM City Council2022 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS 
AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 

{IF COMMmEE, ALSO ENTER J.D. NUMBER} 

Schedule C Summary 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE* 

DIND 
DCOM 
DOTH 

D PTY 
sec D 

DIND 
DCOM 
DOTH 
DPTY 
Dscc 

DIND 
DCOM 
DOTH 
DPTY 
oscc 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole doHars. 

IF INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS} 

Statement covers period 

1012312022 
from ----------------

1213112022 
through -------

DESCRIPllON OF 
GOODS OR SERVICES 

AMOUNT/FAIR 
MARKET VALUE 

1. Amount received this period -itemized nonmonetary contributions. O.OO 
(lncfudealiScheduleCsubtotats.) _______________________ ~ _______ $ ----------

2.. Amount received this period - unitemized nonmonetary contributions of less than $100 ____________ $ ___ o._oo __ _ 

3. Total nonmonetary contributions received this period. 
(add Unes 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, llnes 4 and 10.) o.oo 

_________ TOTAL$--------

Powered bylSPoliticaLcom 

·-----·---···-

SCHEDULEC 

c~ 
~~~~~~~~~~~-----

Page ___ .::.8 ___ of _1::..:5'--

J.D. NUMBER 

1410836 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 1 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN.1·DEC.31} 

"'Contributor Codes 

!NO- Individual 

PEREL~ON 
TO DATE 

(1F REQUIRED) 

COM- Recipient Committee 
(other than PTY or SCC) 

OTH -Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY • Political Party 
SCC- SmaH ContributorCommittee 



ScheduleD 
Summary of Expenditures 
Supporting/Opposing Other 
Candidates, Measures, and Committees 

Anne Figueroa for RSM City Council 2022 

DATE NAME OF CANDIDATE, OFFICE, AND DISTRICT. OR 
MEASURE NUMBER OR LETTER_AND JURISDICTION, 

OR COMMITTEE 

Osupport Oo'""" 
SCHEDULE D SUMMARY 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

TYPE OF PAYMENT 

0 
0 

Monetary 
Contribution 

Nonroonetary 
Contribution 

0 lndependent 
Expenditure 

DESCRIPTION 
(IF REQUIRED) 

SCHEDULED 
--------------~------Statement covers period CALIFORNIA460 

from 10123/2022 FORM I 

-------------------------

through __ 1.::213=1/2=0=22=-- Page _ _:9::.__ of _ _:1;::5_ 

AMOUNT 
THIS PERIOD 

LD. NUMBER 

1410836 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN.1-0EC.:31) 

PER-ELECTION TO DATE 
(IF REQUIRED) 

1. Itemized contributions and independent expenditures made this period. {Include all ScheduleD subtotals.) - - - - - - - - - - --- - - - - - - $ ---0
;,o·

0
o.
0
'---

2. Unitemized contributions and independent expenditures made this period of under $1 00 ___________________________ $ 0.00 

3. Total contributions and independent expenditures made this period. (Add Lines 1 and 2. Do not enter on the Summary Page.) _________ TOTAL $ 0.00 

SUBTOTAL 

Powered by lSPolitio::alcom 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016} 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3n2) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Anne Figueroa for RSM City Council2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

10/2312022 from ___ _; __ _ 

12131/2022 
through -----'-----

SCKEDULE.E 

;cALIFORNIA4601 
FORM I 

-----------------------------

Page ___:1:_::0_ of _1:_::5_ 

LD. NUMBER 

1410836 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign -consultants 
CTB contribution {explain nonmonetary)"' 
eve civic donations 
Fll candidate fr!inglbatrot fees 
FND fundraislng events 
lND independent expenditure supportingfopposing others (explain}" 
LEG legal defense 
UT campaign literaturB and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(!F COMMmEE, ALSO ENTER !.D. NUMBER) 

3AM Communications 
 

Manteca, CA 95336 

HashtagPinPoint 
 

Orange, CA 92866 

HashtagPinPoint 
 

Orange, CA 92866 

. 

Jerry Holloway RSM City Council2022 
   

Trabuco Canyon, CA 92679 

10~1410332 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional sewices {legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

LIT 

WEB 

WEB 

MTG 

"'Payments that are contriblrtions or Independent expenditures mllSt also be summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPoliticaLcom 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaT'ies 
TEL tv. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS stafffspouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees ofthe same camf!date/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT 

Share of Campaign Event Costs 

AMOUNT PAID 

200.00 

1,000.00 

500.00 

763.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 2,463.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016} 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov {-8661275-3772} 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

SEE !NSTRUCTJONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FilER 

Anne Figueroa for RSM City Council 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 1012312022 

through 
1213112022 

SCHEOULEE 

·cA~460 . FORM : 

11 15 Page ___ of __ _ 

LO.NUMBER 

1410836 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise. describe the payment. 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution {explain nonmonetary)'" 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND tundraising events 
IND independent expendlture supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign llierature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER to. NUMBER} 

Schedule E Summary 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and sUivey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, todging, and meals 
TRS stafffspouse-travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees -of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB infonnafron technology costs (internet. e-maiQ 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

. 

1.1temizedpaymentsmadethisperiod.(lncludeaiiScheduleEsubtotals..) ___________________________________ $ ___ .:e"-,.:.46'-"'3:::.00e::_ __ _ 

2. Unitemized payments made this period of under $100 _______________ _ 

3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from Schedule B, Part 1, Column {e).) 

4. Total payments made this period. (Add Unes 1,2, and 3. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A. Une 6.) 

"Payments that are ccntnbutions or independent expenditures must also be summartzed on Schedule D. 

Powered-by ISPoliticaLcom 

-14.50 
---- $---="---

_____ .$ __ ___:oeo.o,_,o,__ __ 

_TOTAL $ ---'"-'='448"'."'""'50,__ __ 

SUBTOTAL$ 

FPPC Form 46D (Jan/2016} 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (8661275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule F 
Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Anne Figueroa for RSM City Council2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to who1e dollars. 

Statement covers period 

1012312022 
from-------

1213112022 
through -------

SCHEDULEF 

ICALIFO~NIA 460! 
~--~-

Page _ 1cc2_ of __ 1_5_ 

lD. NUMBER 

1410836 

CODES: If one of the- folfowing codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
CMP -campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary}* 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
INO independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain}" 
LEG !eg_al defense 
LIT -campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR 
(IF COMMmEE,ALSO ENTER J.D. NUMBER) 

SCHEDULE F SUMMARY 

MBR member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PET petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL po\Hng and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT printads 

(o) CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF 
OUTSTANmNG BALANCE PAYMENT 

BEGINNING OF THIS PERIOD 

1. Total accrued expenses incurred this period. {Include all Schedule F, Column (b) subtotals for 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD returned contributions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and mealS 
TSF transfer betw&en committees of the same candidate!sponsor 
VOT voter reglstra:lion 
WEB information technology costs (internet, e-maiQ 

(b) (c) (d) 
AMOUNT PAID THIS OUTSTANDING BALANCE AT AMOUNT INCURRED 

THIS PERIOD PERfOD (ALSO REPORT CLOSE OF THIS PERIOD 
ONE) 

accruedexpensesof$100ormore,plustotalunitemizedaccruedexpensesunder$i-00.) ___________________ INCURREDTOTALS$ ___ .:.100=.0::;0::._ __ 

2. Total accrued expenses paid this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column {c) subtotals for payments on 
accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized payments on accrued expenses under $100.) 

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1. Enter fhe difference here and 
on the $ummary Page, Column A. Line 9.) 

__________________ PAID TOTALS$ __ ___:o.:.:.oo.:_ __ 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ NET $ ---'-'o:.:o:.::.OO:.:c_ __ 

* Payments -that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be 
summarized on Schedule D. 

Powered by ISPolitical.com 

SUBTOTALS $ $ $ $ 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.cagov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



ScheduleG 
Payments Made by an Agent or Independent 
Contractor (on Behalf of This Committee) 

Anne Figueroa for RSM City Council2022 

HashtagPinPoint 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

covers 

from ___ 1_012_312_0_22 __ 

12131/2022 
through -------- Page _.;,13.o__ of _1;,.;5'--

!.D. NUMBER 

1410836 

CODES: lf one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment 
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
CNS campaign consultants 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary}" 
eve civic donations 
FIL candidate f11inglballot fees 
FND fundraising events 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)" 
LEG legal defense 
LIT campaign Htemture and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LO. NUMBER) 

Facebook 
  

Mento Park. CA 94025 

Facebook 
 

Mento Park, CA 94025 

MBA member communications 
MTG meetings and appearances 
OFC office expenses 
PIT petition circulating 
PHO phone banks 
POL polling and survey research 
POS postage, delivery and messenger services 
PRO professional services (legal, accounting) 
PRT print ads 

CODE OR 

WEB 

WEB 

~ Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule 0. 

- Do not tr.msferio any other schedule or to the Summary Page. This total may not -equal the all"'IOnt paid to the agent or 
independent contractor as reported on Schedule E. 

Powered by ISPoliticaf.com 

RAD radio airtime and production costs 
RFD reh.!med contnbutions 
SAL campaign workers' salaries 
TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
TRS stafffspouse travel, lodging, and meals 
TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
VOT voter registration 
WEB information technology costs (ini:emet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

1,000.00 

500.00 

TOTAL*$ 1,500.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016} 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov {866f275-3772} 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule H 
Loans Made to Others* 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. SCHEDULEH 

Statement covers period 

!rom 1012312022 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FilER 

Anne Figueroa for RSM City Council2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND 
ZIP CODE OF RECIPIENT 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I. D. NUMBER} 

lF INDIVIDUAL. ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

{JF SELF- EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

{a)-OUTSTANDING 
BAlANCE 

BEGINNING THIS 
PERIOD 

$ __ _ 

contributions to another candidate or committee must aJso be 
Schedule D. Loans forgiven must also be reported on Schedule E 

through 1213112022 Page _ _:1,:4_ of _ _:15::.__ 

(b) AMOUNT lOANED {c} REPAYMENT OR 
THIS PERIOD FORGIVENESS THIS 

$ __ _ 

PERIOD"' 

0 PAJD 

$~--
0 FOR~IVEN 

$ __ _ 

{d) OUTSTANDING 
BALANCE AT CLOSE 

OF THIS PERIOD 

$ __ _ 

DATE DUE 

(e) INTEREST 
RECEIVED 

LD. NUMBER 

1410836 

(!)ORIGINAL 
AMOUNT OF 

LOAN 

(g) CUMutATfVE 
LOANS TO DATE 

$·===­---::--:::-...:z% S-----1 PERElECTION"" 

RATE 

$ __ _ 

DATE INCURRED 

FPPC Form 460 (Janf2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (8661215-3772} 

www.fppe;.-ca.gov 



Schedule I 
Miscellaneous Increases to Cash 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAMEOFRLER 

Anne Figueroa for RSM City Counci12022 

DATE 
RECBVED 

Schedule I Summary 

FULL NAME AND ADDRESS OF SOURCE 
{IF COMMITIEE, ALSO ENTER LD. NUMBER) 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

10123/2022 
from ----------

through --"1213::..::.1.::/2::0.::22=---

DESCRfPTION OF RECBPT 

SCHEDULE I 

:CALIFORNIA460 
: FORM I ' _____________ , 

Page _1:.;:5_ of _1:.;:5_ 

LD.NUMBER 

1410836 

AMOUNT OF 
11-<CREASE TO CASH 

1. ltemtzedincreasestocashthisperiod. _____________________________ .... ___ .$ ROO 

2. Unitemized increases to cash of under $100 this period. ___________ ~ ________________ $ ___ _,o,JJ00o:._ __ _ 

3. Total of all interest received this period on loans made to others. (Schedule H, Column (e).) 
---------------$ 

4. Total miscellaneous increases to cash this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Enter here and on the 
Summary Page, Line 14.) 

0.00 

- - - - - - - - - - - - ~ ______________________ TOTAL $ ___ __::o,.oo"'----

Powered by ISPoflticaLcom 

SUBTOTAL$ 

FPPC Form 460 (Janf2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (8661275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 




